M19000003595

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300327468413



2014 VEC - 0 128 H: 51

4-10-19

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE : 72Q203 _ 4812118

AUTHORIZATION : Spelle Ren

COST LIMIT : \$ 180.00

ORDER DATE : April 9, 2019

ORDER TIME : 3:23 PM

ORDER NO. : 720203-045

CUSTOMER NO: 4812118

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: BLACK CLOVER 1 LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY

_____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY

XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

SUBJECT:	Black Clover 1 LLC					
		nited Liability	Company			
The enclosed Existence, as	d "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Compan nd check are submitted to register the above referenc	y for Authoriz ed foreign lim	ation to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of ited liability company to transact business in Florida.			
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matter to the fol	lowing:				
	Gina Bunker					
	Name of Person					
	King & Spalding LLP					
Firm/Company						
	1700 Pennsylvania Avenue NW					
	Address					
	Washington, D.C. 20006					
	City/State	and Zip Code	;			
	gbunker@kslaw.com					
	E-mail address: (to be used for	or future annua	l report notification)			
For further in	nformation concerning this matter, please call:					
Gir ——	na Bunker	202 nt (626-2621			
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number			
Div Reg P.O	vision of Corporations gistration Section b. Box 6327 lahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301			
Plea	closed is a check for the following amount: ase make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTM: \$125.00 Filing Fee \$\square\$ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00	TE Priling Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy			

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY. COMPANYTOTRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Black Clover 1 LLC					
(Name of Forei	gn Limited Liability Company; must include "Limit	ed Liability	Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
lf name unavailable, enter alternat	e name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	onda, The alt	ternate name must include "Limited Liability C	ompany," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")	
Delaware		3.			
(Junsdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)		٥.	(FEI number, if a	(FEI number, if applicable)	
April 5, 2019					
i	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	registration)	_	
	(See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	nine penalty l	lability)		
41 Purdy Avenue		6.	41 Purdy Avenue		
(Street Address o	of Principal Office)	0 . ,	(Mailing Address)		
Unit 278		_	Unit 278		
Rye, NY 10580			Rye, NY 10580		
7. Name and street addr	ess of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	k <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)	6116 Grif	
Name:	Corporation Service Company			书 多	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street			o and II.	
	Tallahassee		32301 , Fłorida		
	(City)		(Zip code)		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Roxanne Tumer Asst. Vice President

itle or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:		
Manager	Name: Ebury Street Capital LLC	Manager	Name: Moche Investments LLC		
Member	Address: 41 Purdy Avenue	■ Member	Address: 41 Purdy Avenue		
Authorized	Unit 278	☐ Authorized	Unit 278		
Person	Rye, NY 10580	Person	Rye. NY 10580		
Other	Other	Other	Other		
∃Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:		
]Member	Address:	Member	Address:		
Authorized		Authorized			
Person		Person			
Other	Other	Other	Other		
Manager	Name:	☐ Manager	Name:		
Member	Address:	☐ Member	Address:		
Authorized		Authorized			
Person		Person	=		
Other	Other	Other	Other 3		
idexed individuals	ise an attachment to report more than six (6 may be added to the index when filing you	r Florida Department of State	: Annual Report form.		
. Attached is a cert irisdiction under the f the translator mus	ificate of existence, no more than 90 days one law of which it is organized. (If the certiful states to be submitted)	old, duly authenticated by the icate is in a foreign language,	official having custody of records in a translation of the certificate under		
	s executed in accordance with section 60500 ment to the Department of State constitutes				
iomitted in a docui		4/4/2019			



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BLACK CLOVER 1 LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE THIRD DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "BLACK CLOVER 1 LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202574662

Date: 04-03-19